PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S466 - Hi-Vis Contrast Traffic Jacket
Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a
stain resistant finish, PU Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g

Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 170g

Box Quantity: 12

Product information

Contrasting colours make this garment a highly popular choice. Designed
to keep you warm and dry whilst giving the wearer increased visibility, this
stylish jacket is suitable for all weather conditions. The garment is fully
waterproof and features a drawstring hood, knitted storm cuffs and a two-
way zip front with studded storm flap.

OXFORD WEAVE Featires

- 4 pockets for ample storage

I N D U S T R Y - Pack away hood for added functionality

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

+ Quilt lined for thermal insulation

300D Industry High Visibility . CE certified
A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and - 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

innovative styles.
- Concealed phone pocket

High Visibility - Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent Surface

requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with Certi

. tified to EN ISO 20471 after 50 h
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our ertiied to atter oix washes
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance. C Ol ours
| short | Reg | Tal | XTall

XS - 5XL

Standards Red/Navy S - 3XL

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 3 S - 3XL

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N S - 3XL

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN 343 Class 3:1 S - 3XL

EN 342 (0.503m2 K/W(B), X, 3, 2) XS - 3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S466 - Hi-Vis Contrast Traffic Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

SATRA  (Notified Body No.: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 5500

Wash care Warnings Us
MAX Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean. Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
K E Il E @ 50x colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron.

Do not dry clean.

Item
S466YER4XL
S466YERSXL
S466YERL
S466YERM
S466YERS
S466YERXL
S466YERXS
S466YERXXL
S466YERXXXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight (Kg)
1.3900
1.4400
1.1900
1.1400
1.0900
1.2400
1.0400
1.2900
1.3400

Cubic (m?)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108043392
5036108043408
5036108033447
5036108033430
5036108033423
5036108033454
5036108244348
5036108033461
5036108033478

DUN14

15036108691033
15036108705433
15036108651204
15036108651211
15036108651228
15036108651235
15036108732903
15036108651242
15036108651259
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